
 

 PLACEMENT-2024-2025: 

COMPANY: JAYASWAL NECO INDUSTRIES LIMITED, INDIA 

Names Roll Nos. Company 

Ujjwal Kumar 21039161 Jayaswal Neco Industries Limited 

Rohit Kumar 21039173 Jayaswal Neco Industries Limited 

 

 

COMPANY: MSP STEEL, INDIA 



Names Roll Nos. Company 

Hrithik Raj 21039126 MSP Steel, India 

Srijan Dewangan 21039159 MSP Steel, India 

Ujjwal Kumar 21039161 MSP Steel, India 

Rohit Kumar 21039173 MSP Steel, India 

 

COMPANY: TATA GOTION PVT LIMITED, PUNE, INDIA 

Names Roll Nos. Company 

Aaqib hussain 21039101 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Ayush Kumar 21039112 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Bhawana Agrawal 21039113 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Bypa Abhishek 21039116 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Daisy Phukan 21039117 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Dipanshu Jaiswal 21039119 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Hrithik Raj 21039126 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 



Insha Fatima 21039127 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Isarapu Nitish 21039128 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Manjeet Singh banga 21039133 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Noharika Patel 21039142 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Prakriti Kurrey 21039143 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Pranav Kumar 21039144 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Pushpendra Vaishnav 21039146 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Ranjeet Kumar 21039148 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Reena Bhoy 21039150 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Shiwani Baraik 21039158 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Sudha Rathore 21039160 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Ujjwal Kumar 21039161 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Vikram Prasad Kashyap 21039164 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Anjali kumari 21039168 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

Rajan Kumar 21039172 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 



Rohit Kumar 21039173 TATA Gotion PVT Limited, Pune, India 

 

COMPANY: ACB INDIA PVT LIMITED 

Names Roll Nos. Company 

Ayush Kumar 21039112 ACB India PVT Limited 

Dipanshu Jaiswal 21039119 ACB India PVT Limited 

Gautam Kumar 21039122 ACB India PVT Limited 

Himanshu Upreliya 21039125 ACB India PVT Limited 

Hrithik Raj 21039126 ACB India PVT Limited 

Insha Fatima 21039127 ACB India PVT Limited 

Manjeet Singh banga 21039133 ACB India PVT Limited 

Mithlesh sahu 21039134 ACB India PVT Limited 

Prakriti Kurrey 21039143 ACB India PVT Limited 

Pranav Kumar 21039144 ACB India PVT Limited 

Pushpendra Vaishnav 21039146 ACB India PVT Limited 



Ranjeet Kumar 21039148 ACB India PVT Limited 

Sudha Rathore 21039160 ACB India PVT Limited 

Ujjwal Kumar 21039161 ACB India PVT Limited 

Vikram Prasad Kashyap 21039164 ACB India PVT Limited 

Anjali kumari 21039168 ACB India PVT Limited 

Rajan Kumar 21039172 ACB India PVT Limited 

Rohit Kumar 21039173 ACB India PVT Limited 

 

COMPANY: ANALYSE GLOBAL NEX PVT. LTD 

Names Roll Nos. Company 

Ashwani Sharma 21039110 Analyse Global Nex Pvt. Ltd 

Ayush Kumar 21039112 Analyse Global Nex Pvt. Ltd 

Dipanshu Jaiswal 21039119 Analyse Global Nex Pvt. Ltd 

Manjeet Singh banga 21039133 Analyse Global Nex Pvt. Ltd 

Ranjeet Kumar 21039148 Analyse Global Nex Pvt. Ltd 



Rajan Kumar 21039172

 

Placement Coordinator: 

Dr. Anoop Kumar Sahu  
Faculty, Department of Mechanical Engineering 

School of Studies in Engineering and Technology 

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University)

Bilaspur, State - Chhattisgarh  

Pin :- 495009 

Mobile :-+919179508365 

Email: anoop17212@gmail.com 

21039172 Analyse Global Nex Pvt. Ltd

 

 

 

idas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University) 

 

Analyse Global Nex Pvt. Ltd 


